duvonlighting.com
(224) 567-8070 / (224) 567-8312
OUTDOOR SPORTS LIGHTING
PRODUCT SYSTEM OVERVIEW
FOR SALES REFERENCE AND SYSTEM COMPARISON
INDOOR & INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
AREA LIGHTING

•	Parks & recreational facilities
•	Large area lighting and more
•	Ballparks, golf course/range
•	Football, soccer (fields/stadiums)
•	Parks & recreational facilities
•	Large area lighting and more
•	Ballparks, golf course/range
•	Football, soccer (fields/stadiums)
•	Parks & recreational facilities
•	Large area lighting and more
WATTAGE/MODEL
WATTAGE/MODEL
WATTAGE/MODEL
PATRIOT™
COURT SERIES
100W (DV-LHM100N)
150W (DV-LHM150N)
200W (DV-LHM200N)
FORGE™
HIGH BAY SERIES
100W (DV-HBL100N)
120W (DV-HBL120N)
150W (DV-HBL150N)
200W (DV-HBL200N)
LANDMARK™
AREA SERIES
150W (DV-LAL150)
200W (DV-LAL200)
300W (DV-LAL300)
PROCOURT™
COURT SERIES
300W (DV-LHM300N)
400W (DV-LHM400N)
FORGE X™
HIGH BAY SERIES
100W (DV-HBL100N)
120W (DV-HBL120N)
150W (DV-HBL150N)
200W (DV-HBL200N)
FREEDOM™
COURT SERIES
500W (DV-LHM500N)
600W (DV-LHM600N)
800W (DV-LHM800N)
ATLAS™
LINEAR SERIES
70W (DV-PHBL100-A)
100W (DV-PHBL100-A)
120W (DV-PHBL120-A)
150W (DV-PHBL150-A)
200W (DV-PHBL200-A)
240W (DV-PHB240-A)
300W (DV-PHBL300-A)
400W (DV-PHBL400-A)
LIBERTY™
FIELD SERIES
800W (DV-RSL800N)
1000W (DV-RSL1000N)
1200W (DV-RSL1200N)
APEX™
STADIUM SERIES
1200W (DV-RSL1200N)
1300W (DV-RSL1300N)
1400W (DV-RSL1400N)
1500W (DV-RSL1500N)
1600W (DV-RSL1600N)
UNION™
STADIUM SERIES
300W (DV-RSL300S)
400W (DV-RSL400S)
500W (DV-RSL500S)
600W (DV-RSL600S)
FEATURES
FEATURES
FEATURES
•	Duvon™ Dark Sky Compliant:

•	Unique hollow design (Very low EPA)
•	Flicker free, broadcast ready
•	Beam angle: 15° / 25°
•	135Lm/W
•	Unique hollow design (Very low EPA)
•	Flicker free, broadcast ready
•	Beam angle: 25° / 45° / 60°
•	120Lm/W
•	Tennis, pickleball, basketball courts
•	Ballparks, golf course/range
•	Football, soccer (fields/stadiums)
•	Parks & recreational facilities
•	Large area lighting and more
VANGUARD™
STADIUM SERIES
400W (DV-RSL400N-V)
600W (DV-RSL600N-V)
800W (DV-RSL800N-V)
1000W (DV-RSL1000N-V)
1200W (DV-RSL1200N-V)
1400W (DV-RSL1400N-V)
1500W (DV-RSL1500N-V)
1600W (DV-RSL1600N-V)
•	Duvon™ Dark Sky Compliant:
- 0% uplight, glare free, no spill
•	Flicker free, broadcast ready
•	Beam angle: 8° / 15° / 25°